1. MTB Technikbewerb Lichtenberg, 5. September 2020

U9 weiblich

Nr.

78
12
13
79

Nachname
Leonhartsberger
Gebetsroither
Reischl
Wolfinger

U9 mannlich

Nr.

18
17
72
26
75
22
19
16
20
27
29
23
21
15
14
24
25
28

Nachname
Janko

Janko

Nopp
Kerschbaumer
Hauser
Pumberger-Windhager
Naglstrasser
Stefanziosa
Schachinger
Wabitsch

Mair

Popa
Gattringer
Maurer

Heinz

Leitner
Lackinger

Hanl - Umgeher

Vorname Verein ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 ST5 ST6 ST7 ST8 (Zeit) ST8 ST9 ST10 Gesamtpunkte Rang
Linea SK Voest 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 35,13 1 0 1 4 1
Magdalencz Lysivir Racing Team Oberdsterreich O 0 2 0 O 0 O 4053 0 O 2 4 2
Sophie GranitBiker Kleinzell O 0 2 0 O 0 O 3728 0 O 1 3 3
Cataleya SK Voest 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 39,6 0 0 0 1 4
Vorname Verein ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 ST5 ST6 ST7 ST8 (Zeit) ST8 ST9 ST10 Gesamtpunkte Rang
Kilian RC ARBO SK Voest - MTB Kids Academy o 1 3 3 3 3 0 31,03 3 1 2 19 1
Gabriel RC ARBO SK Voest - MTB Kids Academy o 1 3 2 o0 3 0 325 3 1 2 15 2
Michael  SK Voest O o 2 o0 3 3 1 41,75 2 2 1 14 3
Moritz Bike Team Kaiser 0 1 3 2 0 3 0 39,28 2 0 1 12 4
Emil Svl o o 3 2 1 1 0 3465 2 O 2 11 5
Johannes GranitBiker Kleinzell O 1 3 3 0 0 O 3544 2 O 2 11 6
Fabian SK Voest o o 3 1 3 1 0 3768 0 1 2 11 7
Lorenz voest 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 31,9 2 0 1 8 8
Felix SK Voest / MTB-Kids o 1 3 2 o0 1 0 3472 1 0 0 8 9
Gregory  Bike Team Kaiser o 0o 3 o0 1 1 0 42,18 1 1 1 8 10
Jamie MG SPORT SKULT Tragwein o o 2 2 o 0 O 31,88 1 O 2 7 11
Valentin  GranitBiker Kleinzell o 1 2 1 0 0 O 356 2 O 1 7 12
Erik MG SPORT SKULT Tragwein 0O 0 1 o0 o 0 O 3572 2 O 2 5 13
Felix RC Tretlager Amstetten O 0 3 0 O 0 O 415 0 O 1 4 14
Jonathan Svl 0O 0 2 0 O 0O O 3303 1 O 0 3 15
Erik GranitBiker Kleinzell 0O O 1 0O O 0 O 27,28 1 0 0 2 16
Leon 0O o0 1 o0 o 0 O 4125 0 O 0 1 17
Leon 0O 0 O o0 o 0 O 47,18 0 O 0 0 18



1. MTB Technikbewerb Lichtenberg, 5. September 2020

U11 weiblich

Nr.

33
31
30
32
35
34

Nachname
Haimberger
Jungwirth
Barth
Mauracher
Kock

Beer

U11 ménnlich

Nr.

45
36
43
42
39
40
38
41
37
44
47
46

Nachname
Presimair
Dirisamer
Commenda
Pihringer
Reiter
Reitetschlager
Flireder
Baumann
Schindlecker
Haunschmid
Maurer

Beer

Vorname
Hannah
Klara
Annika
Meike
Lisa

Leni

Vorname
Jonathan
Moritz
Diego
Linus
Lukas
Bastian
Christian Alexander
Xaver
Daniel
Jannik
Maximilian
Leo

Verein

Bike Team Kaiser
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell

Fischer Junior Racing Team

Verein

MG SPORT SKULT Tragwein
SK VOEST

RC ARBO NF Auto Eder Walding
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell

RC ARBO SK VOEST

Bike Team Kaiser

RC Tretlager Amstetten
Fischer Junior Racing Team

ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 ST5 ST6 ST7 ST8(Zeit) ST8 ST9 ST10 Gesamtpunkte Rang

O O O © o

o O O O -

= NN W N W

o O ON

o O oo N

O O B W W

1
0
0
0
0

31,85
35,69
39,06

37,5
36,15

= NN NN W

O O O O ¥

N R =B NN W

19

~ U0 00 O

u b W N B

ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 ST5 ST6 ST7 ST8(Zeit) ST8 ST9 ST10 Gesamtpunkte Rang

O O O 0O O o o o +r +»r o

O O R R P R R R O R K

N O N W W W NN W www

O O O O P NP NN PP -

O O O O O R, Kk NN O -

O O R O R P WO Fk ww

O O OO OO0 O kFr ~»r N PR

35,13
31,12
30,56
31,22
32,59
32,31
33,41
34,16
32,82

39,4
38,04

O R R NN N NN NMNMNDNMNDN

O FRr OO0 R OR RB R RFLB W

O R P N R R R NMNNNMNNDN

17
16
15
14
12
11
10

N W O

O 00 N O Ul A W N -

N
= O



1. MTB Technikbewerb Lichtenberg, 5. September 2020

U13 weiblich

Nr.
49 Kerschbaumer

48

Nachname

Thumfart

U13 mannlich

Nr.

53
59
50
56
57
61
51
52
55
60
54
58

Vorname
Hihn
Haimberger
Mayer
Steinkellner
Sallaberger
Wiesmayr
Brunner
Hihn
Ehrengruber
Preslmayr
Baumann
Mauracher

Vorname
Marlene
Anika

Vorname
Simon
Elias
Raphael
Jonas
Lukas
Niklas
Adrian
Jonas
Felix
Theo
Elias
Timo

Verein
Bike Team Kaiser
Union Bad Leonfelden

Verein

RC ARBO SK Véest

Bike Team Kaiser

RC ARBO SK Véest

Oamtc Power Bike Team Windhaag
Mtb kids, babsi Mayer

RC ARBO SK Véest

DNA EinDruck Sarleinsbach

ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding
GranitBiker Kleinzell

GranitBiker Kleinzell

ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 ST5 ST6 ST7 ST8(Zeit) ST8 ST9 ST10 Gesamtpunkte
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1. MTB Technikbewerb Lichtenberg, 5. September 2020

U15 weiblich

Nr.

63
62

Nachname Vorname

Sommer
Werani

U15 mannlich

Nr.

65
80
67
69
68
66
64

Nachname

Dirisamer
Rauschal
Puchner
Friedrich
Gruber
Wurzinger
Schauer

Nicole
Cara

Vorname

Jan
Severin
Florian
Giovanni
Tobias
Jonas
Antonin

Verein
PopaFlo ARBO Ortsklub Freistadt
RC ARBO SK Véest

Verein

SK VOEST

RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
PopaFlo ARBO Freistadt

SU Bad Leonfelden

GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell

ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 ST5 ST6 ST7 ST8(Zeit) ST8 ST9 ST10 Gesamtpunkte
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ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 STS5 ST6 ST7 ST8(Zeit) ST8 ST9 ST10 Gesamtpunkte
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1. MTB Technikbewerb Lichtenberg, 5. September 2020

U17 weiblich
Nr. Nachname
70 Brandner

Vorname Verein

Lea Sophie Kiirnberg Radler Racing Team

U17 maénnlich
Nr. Vorname Verein

ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding

Vorname
71 Hammerschmid Mario

ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 ST5 ST6 ST7 ST8 (Zeit)

0

3

3

2

1

3

0

32,68

ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 ST5 ST6 ST7 ST8 (Zeit)

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

27,53

ST8 ST9 ST10 Gesamtpunkte

2

ST8 ST9 ST10 Gesamtpunkte

3
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3

3

3

18

28

Rang

Rang

1

1



